 Da
ta
 S
he
et
 |
Ve
rs

Version 03.00, December 2018
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSx-K50 Spurious Measurement Application 7
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Spurious measurement application R&S®FSW-K50 1325.2893.02
Spurious measurement application 8 R&S®FSWP-K50 1338.3588.02
R&S®FSW signal and spectrum analyzer
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSW8 1331.5003.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW13 1331.5003.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW26 1331.5003.26
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW43 1331.5003.43
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW50 1331.5003.50
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW67 1331.5003.67
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 85 GHz R&S®FSW85 1331.5003.85
Options for the R&S®FSW signal and spectrum analyzer
LO/IF connections for external mixers (R&S®FSW26) R&S®FSW-B21 1313.1100.26
LO/IF connections for external mixers (R&S®FSW43/50/67) R&S®FSW-B21 1313.1100.43
LO/IF connections for external mixers (R&S®FSW85) R&S®FSW-B21 1313.1100.85
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 13.6 GHz (for R&S®FSW8/13) R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.13
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.26
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.43
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.49
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.66
R&S®FSWP phase noise analyzer
Phase noise analyzer, 1 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSWP8 1322.8003.08
Phase noise analyzer, 1 MHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSWP26 1322.8003.26
Phase noise analyzer, 1 MHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSWP50 1322.8003.50
Options for the R&S®FSWP phase noise analyzer
LO/IF connections for external mixers (R&S®FSWP26/50) R&S®FSWP-B21 1325.3848.02
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 8 GHz (R&S®FSWP8) R&S®FSWP-B24 1325.3725.08
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz (R&S®FSWP26) R&S®FSWP-B24 1325.3725.26
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 50 GHz (R&S®FSWP50) R&S®FSWP-B24 1325.3725.50
Mandatory options for the R&S®FSWP phase noise analyzer
Spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSWP-B1 1322.9997.08